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Court Level: High Court

Court: High Court Kampala

Division/Type: Commercial

Sitting Date/Time from 12-Jan-2026 to 16-Jan-2026

Court Sitting Day /
Justice/Judge/Magistra
te (JO) / Court Sitting

Case
Number

Case
Category
Name

Main Party
1 Name

Main Party
2 Name Claim

Court
Sitting
Type
Name

Room
Name

MONDAY, 12-JAN-
2026

Hon. Lady Justice
Anna B. Mugenyi

1.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0211-2025

Civil Suit
NANKUN
DA
JULIET

KWESIGA
MALUUSI

Summons
for
Directions

Deputy
Registrar 2

2.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2247-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

Kampala
Financial
services Ltd

Muwanga
Grace Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

3.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0021-2012

Civil Suit Volcot
Uganda Ltd

Kenya Co
Commercia
l Bank (U)
Ltd

Declaration orders, Interest,
costs Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

4.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0592-2021

Civil Suit
KAYEMB
A JOHN
BAPTIST

MOGO
LOANS
SMC
LIMITED

UNCONDITIONAL
RELEASE OF VEHICLE Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

5.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0593-2017

Civil Suit
George
Fenakasi
Sembeguya

East
African
developmen
t Bank

Permanent Injunction,
declaration G/damages,
costs

Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

6.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0627-2022

Civil Suit
EQUITY
BANK (U)
LTD

KIBUUKA
HAM

Recovery of money in the
sum of 378,015,937 Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

7.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
0949-2022

Miscellaneo
us
Application

Mansoor
Nadir

Shireen
Nathu Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

Hon. Lady Justice
Susan Abinyo

1.   08:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2259-2023

Miscellaneo
us
Application

JACK
LUTANY
WA

HOUSING
FINANCE
BANK
LIMITED

Ruling

Court No.
4 -
Commerci
al Division

2.   08:15 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
0316-2023

Miscellaneo
us
Application

TEOPISTA
& JESUS
HOLDING
S
LIMITED

ABC
CAPITAL
BANK

Ruling

Court No.
4 -
Commerci
al Division

3.   08:30 AM
HCT-00-
CC-ML-
0052-2025

Miscellaneo
us Appeals

PRAYER
PALACE
MINISTRI
ES LTD

NAMALW
A RITA Ruling

Court No.
4 -
Commerci
al Division

Hon. Lady Justice
Patricia Mutesi
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te (JO) / Court Sitting

Case
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Case
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Main Party
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Main Party
2 Name Claim

Court
Sitting
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Room
Name

1.   09:30 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2427-2024

Miscellaneo
us
Application

SWAFFA
AND
MARWA
HIJJA
AND
UMRAH
TRAVEL
SERVICES
LIMITED

NAZZIWA
ZAITUNI

For
Mention

Chambers
1.26 -
Commerci
al Division

Hon. Mr. Justice
Ocaya Thomas
Ojele Rubanga

1.   08:30 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0200-2024

Civil Suit EAST
GLOBAL

AVANTI
ENERGY
SERVICES
LIMITED

FAILURE TO PAY For
Mention

Court No.
3 -
Commerci
al Division

2.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
0614-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

NKWASIB
WE
RICHARD

TUMUSH
ABE
ALEX

For
Mention

Court No.
3 -
Commerci
al Division

3.   09:30 AM
HCT-00-
CC-AB-
0072-2023

Arbitration
Cause

Vantage
Mezzanine
Fund II
Partnership

Simba
Properties
Investment
Company
Limited

For
Mention

Court No.
3 -
Commerci
al Division

4.   10:30 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0483-2024

Civil Suit

LETSHEG
O
UGANDA
LIMITED

MICROFI
NANCE
SUPPORT
CENTER
LIMITED

RECOVERY OF MONEY,
GENERAL DAMAGES,
INTERESTS AND  COSTS
OF THE SUIT

For
Mention

Court No.
3 -
Commerci
al Division

5.   11:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MC-
0135-2025

Miscellaneo
us Cause

KIZITO
ALEX

NABUKEN
YA
FORTUNA
TE

Hearing

Court No.
3 -
Commerci
al Division

6.   12:00 PM
HCT-00-
CC-MC-
0141-2025

Miscellaneo
us Cause

Sanitation
Africa
Limited

Fortune
Engineering
Services
Limited

Hearing

Court No.
3 -
Commerci
al Division

Hon. Lady Justice
Patricia Kahigi
Asiimwe

1.   10:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0134-2021

Civil Suit

OCEAN
LINE
FREIGHTE
RS EA
LTD

DERRICK
KAGIMU
STEVEN &
ANOR

BREACH OF CONTRACT
Claim Type:

Hearing -
Defendant's
case

Court
Room 7 -
Commerci
al Division

2.   10:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CI-
0020-2025

Company
Cause

AHEEBW
A NEBBA

TILES
GALLERY
UGANDA
LIMITED

inability to pay debts
failure to comply with the
statutory demand by the
company

Call
Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

3.   11:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0869-2020

Civil Suit
CAPITAL
SHOPPER
S LTD

BRITAM
INSURAN
CE CO. (U)
LTD

COSTS Claim Type:
Hearing -
Plaintiff's
case

Court
Room 7 -
Commerci
al Division

TUESDAY, 13-JAN-
2026
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Court Sitting Day /
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te (JO) / Court Sitting

Case
Number

Case
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Name

Main Party
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Main Party
2 Name Claim

Court
Sitting
Type
Name

Room
Name

Hon. Lady Justice
Anna B. Mugenyi

1.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2510-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

M/S
DEPENDA
BLE
OUTCOM
ES
LIMITED

M/S
BAKAB
CONSTRU
CTIONS
LTD

Lift veil of incorporation,
Execution commences
against the 2nd to 4th
Respondents, NTC issues
against the Directors, Costs

Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

2.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CA-
0045-2024

Civil
Appeal

LEGAL
ACTION
FOR
PERSONS
WITH
DISABILIT
IES
(LAPD)

KITANDA
RONALD
MULYAN
TI

Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

3.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
1252-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

FAVOR
EXCELLE
NCE

STANBIC
BANK
UGANDA
LIMITED

Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

4.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
0590-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

Tirupati
Developme
nt (U) Ltd

Pramukh
Constructio
n Limited

Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

5.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
1033-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

AMERICA
N
PROCURE
MENT
COMPAN
Y INC
(AMPROC
INC)

EUGENE
ARIGYE Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

6.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0642-2022

Civil Suit

PELICAN
AGRO &
LOGISTIC
S LTD

ATTORNE
Y
GENERAL

Recovery of monies Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

7.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0700-2022

Civil Suit
MAKS
LOGISTIC
S (U) LTD

VIAN
PRODUCT
S LTD

recovery of money Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

8.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0773-2022

Civil Suit

UGAFODE
MICRO
FINANCE
LTD

HILLARY
AYEBARE

recovery of ugx
55.423.639/=
interest of 24
cost of the suit

Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

9.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0817-2022

Civil Suit

M/S
Skenya
Motors (U)
Ltd

GAAGAA
ENTERPRI
SES LTD

BREACH OF
AGREEMENT Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

10.   09:00
AM

HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0913-2022

Civil Suit

MANDEL
A
NATIONA
L
STADIUM
LIMITED

Pioneer
Easy Bus
Ltd

- The plaintiff's claim
against the Defendant
Company is for a sum of
UGX. 139,006,850
(Ugandan Shillings One
Hundred Thirty-Nine
Million, Six Thousand Eight
Hundred Fifty Only) being
unpaid rental arrears, general
damages, interest and costs.

Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division
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11.   09:00
AM

HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0961-2022

Civil Suit

CAPITAL
GENERAL
AGENCIE
S LTD

ATTONEY
GENERAL

DECALARATION FOR
BREACH OF A
CONTRACT
PAYMENT OF INTEREST
ON THE 80,000,000
SPECIFIC
PERFORMANCE
GENERAL DAMAGES
COSTS

Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

Hon. Mr. Justice
Ocaya Thomas
Ojele Rubanga

1.   08:30 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0429-2023

Civil Suit
KAASA
IVAN
MATEEGA

EFC
UGANDA
LIMITED

breach of contract Hearing

Court No.
3 -
Commerci
al Division

2.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0262-2023

Civil Suit

NAMAND
E
ROSEMAR
Y

KASANGA
KI
SAMUEL
STAURT

A declaration that the
partnership deed executed in
2010 is void abnitio fot
fraud, tainted with
fraudulent
misrepresenations,
permenent injuction

Hearing

Court No.
3 -
Commerci
al Division

3.   02:26 PM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2645-2024

Miscellaneo
us
Application

DR
KALLU C.
KALUMIY
A

Miao
Huaxian Attachment of debt Ruling

Court No.
3 -
Commerci
al Division

4.   02:29 PM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2700-2024

Miscellaneo
us
Application

Miao
Huaxian

DR. ELLY
KARUHA
NGA

Ruling

Court No.
3 -
Commerci
al Division

Hon. Lady Justice
Patricia Kahigi
Asiimwe

1.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0536-2023

Civil Suit

DECCAN
FREIGHT
LOGISTIC
S
(UGANDA
) LTD

CCC-
GTSCC
CONSORT
IUM

Breach of Contract Call
Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

2.   09:15 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
0244-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

UGANDA
REVENUE
AUTHORI
TY

CANAAN
SITES
LIMITED

APPLICATION FOR STAY
OF EXECUTION OF THE
ORDERS OF TAT
RULING

Hearing

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

3.   09:15 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
0245-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

UGANDA
REVENUE
AUTHORI
TY

CANAAN
SITES
LIMITED

INTERIM APPLICATION Hearing

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

4.   09:45 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0202-2022

Civil Suit

HARDWA
RE
MARKET
LIMITED

TROPICA
L BANK BREACH OF CONTRACT For

Mention

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

5.   10:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0105-2022

Civil Suit MICHAEL
LWANGA

AMBIENC
E
DISTILLE
RS LTD &
ANO

DECLARATION
GENERAL DAMAGES
COSTS

Hearing -
Plaintiff's
case

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division
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6.   10:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0407-2021

Civil Suit

KINGSTO
NE
ENGINEE
RIING  &
CONSTRU
CTION
CONSULT
ANTS

DR.
ROBERT
AYELLA
LAPYEM

Recovery of money Scheduling
Conference

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

7.   10:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0416-2021

Civil Suit

CARE
FREIGHT
SERVICES
LTD

WORLD
WIDE
LOGISTIC
S LTD

-ORDER FOR
EXEMPLARY -DAMAGE
-GENERAL DAMAGE
-COSTS

Call
Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

Hon Lady Justice
Susan Odongo

1.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0379-2022

Civil Suit

ARCHYS
DESIGN &
BUILD
STUDIO
LTD

NINSIIMA
LILLIAN
MWINE

breach of a contract For
Mention

Court
Room 7 -
Commerci
al Division

2.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0493-2020

Civil Suit
Oryx Oil
Uganda
Limited

Medic
Holding
Limited &
another

Shs. 1,200,000,000/-,
damages, interest and costs Hearing

Court
Room 7 -
Commerci
al Division

3.   10:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
1066-2024

Civil Suit

C4
LOGISTIC
S
LIMITED

SCARO
AFRICA
INVESTM
ENTS
LIMITED

Recovery of UG SHS
274551936/- , 2% daily
interest from 6th January
2024 and costs of the suit.

Hearing

Court
Room 7 -
Commerci
al Division

4.   11:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2936-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

ENERGOP
ROJECKT
NISKOGR
ANJA

jomo
services
limited

Hearing

Court
Room 7 -
Commerci
al Division

Deputy Registrar
Jessica Chemeri

1.   09:30 AM
HCT-00-
CC-EMA-
0553-2025

Execution
Miscellaneo
us
Application

NTEGE
MOSES

NSEREKO
GERALD
KAWUMA

Hearing -
Notice to
show cause

Deputy
Registrar 2

Deputy Registrar
Agnes Nkonge

1.   02:30 PM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0989-2025

Mediation
Cause

CANAAN
SITES

MICHAEL
DESMON
D KAGWA

Hearing

Chambers
1.21 -
Commerci
al Division

Hon Justice Dr
HENRY PETER
ADONYO

1.   11:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0574-2025

Mediation
Cause

MOJEX
FINANCIA
L
SERVICES
LTD

TUSHABE
HERBERT FAILURE TO PAY BACK Mediation

hearing

Court No.
1 -
Commerci
al Division
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Case
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Case
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Main Party
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Main Party
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Court
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Room
Name

2.   11:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0446-2025

Mediation
Cause

Mart
Network
Uganda Ltd

Barter
Kings
Uganda Ltd

Mediation
hearing

Court
Room -
Commerci
al Division

3.   12:00 PM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0607-2025

Mediation
Cause

EQUITY
BANK (
U)

RULINDA
FABRICE
BRAD

Mediation
hearing

Court
Room -
Commerci
al Division

4.   01:00 PM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0618-2025

Mediation
Cause

National
Social
Security
Fund

OTADA
HOLDING
S
LIMITED

Mediation
hearing

Court
Room -
Commerci
al Division

5.   02:00 PM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0643-2025

Mediation
Cause

MARI
CAPITAL
INVESTM
ENTS LTD

CHONGQI
NG
INTERNA
TIONAL
CONSTRU
CTION
CORPORA
TION
(CICO)

breach of contract Mediation
hearing

Court
Room -
Commerci
al Division

6.   03:00 PM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0650-2025

Mediation
Cause

JENA
HERBALS
UGANDA
LIMITED

MUSA
BODY
MACHINE
RY
UGANDA
LIMITED

Mediation
hearing

Court
Room -
Commerci
al Division

WEDNESDAY, 14-
JAN-2026

Hon. Lady Justice
Anna B. Mugenyi

1.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
1186-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

HOSEA
MUYIRA

ANDREW
KAVUMA Leave to appear and defend Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

2.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2281-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

NYIRANE
ZA
RASHEL
MBUGA

USMAN
TRADING
(SMC)
LTD.

stay of execution Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

3.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
1186-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

HOSEA
MUYIRA

ANDREW
KAVUMA Leave to appear and defend Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

4.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
1939-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

Godfrey
Kamulegey
a

PRUDENT
IAL
ASSURAN
CE
UGANDA
LIMITED

Application for Third Party
Notice Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

5.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-AB-
0006-2025

Arbitration
Cause

Delight
Automart
Company
Ltd

JOHN
MUSUNG
U

For
Mention

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division
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6.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
0897-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

CHREIGN
S
CONSTRU
CTION
COMPAN
Y LTD

BUILD
2GETHER
INVESTM
ENTS  U
LTD

Hearing

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

7.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
1165-2023

Civil Suit

GUARANT
Y TRUST
(U)
LIMITED

HARVEST
TRAINING
&
CONSUTA
NCY (U)
LIMITED

Recovery of Sums of
Ush.530,692,109.000

For
Mention

Court No.
6 -
Commerci
al Division

8.   10:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0717-2025

Civil Suit
patricie
nyirajambar
e

jovan
kusemererw
a

Summons
for
Directions

Deputy
Registrar 2

Hon. Lady Justice
Patricia Mutesi

1.   10:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0632-2025

Civil Suit OCEBO
MICHEAL

NOBLE
CHOICE
LIMITED

BREACH OF CONTRACT
Summons
for
Directions

Deputy
Registrar 2

Hon. Lady Justice
Patricia Kahigi
Asiimwe

1.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
1512-2024

Miscellaneo
us
Application

acheng ruth
joy r.l jain ltd Call

Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

2.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
0058-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

acheng ruth
joy r.l jain ltd

That Execution of orders and
decree be stay pending the
hearing of Misc. Application
No. 1512 & 2317 of 2024
for setting aside decree and
judgment in Civil suit No.
270 of 2020

Call
Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

3.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0017-2025

Civil Suit

SHILOH
CO-
OPERATI
VE
SAVINGS
AND
CREDIT
SOCIETY
LIMITED

SEMUKO
HERBERT

recovery of a liquidated sum
of Ug.Shs.103,200,000/=
(Uganda Shillings One
Hundred Three Million Two
Hundred  Thousand Only),
General Damages, Interest
and Costs of the Suit.

Call
Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

4.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0004-2025

Civil Suit

LUWANG
ULA
ESTATES
LIMITED

BUGINGO
WILFRED

RECOVERY OF MONEY,
INTEREST AND COSTS
OF THE SUIT

For
Mention

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

5.   09:30 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MC-
0040-2025

Miscellaneo
us Cause

BANK OF
AFRICA
UGANDA
LIMITED

KABALEG
A JOHN
MATERA
NE

Hearing

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

6.   09:30 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2868-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

SENYONG
A
SHADRAC
K
MUYANJA

BANK OF
AFRICA
UGANDA
LIMITED

stop eviction of parties Call
Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division
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7.   03:30 PM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0568-2024

Civil Suit VICENT
MUSEKE

SAM ERIC
MUWAYA RECOVERY OF MONIES Scheduling

Conference

Court No.
4 -
Commerci
al Division

Hon Lady Justice
Susan Odongo

1.   10:30 AM
HCT-00-
CC-CS-
0512-2023

Civil Suit

GOLDMIN
E
FINANCE
LIMITED

Mubiru
Derick Eria Breach of contract Hearing

Court
Room 7 -
Commerci
al Division

Assistant Registrar
Christa Namutebi

1.   09:30 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2696-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

BANK OF
AFRICA
UGANDA
LIMITED

KABALEG
A JOHN
MATERA
NE

Call
Mentioning

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

Hon Justice Dr
HENRY PETER
ADONYO

1.   11:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0840-2025

Mediation
Cause

AVANTI
ENERGY
SERVICES
LIMITED

EAST
GLOBAL
LOGISTIC
S KENYA
LIMITED

Mediation
hearing

Court
Room -
Commerci
al Division

2.   12:00 PM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0900-2025

Mediation
Cause

HOUSING
FINANCE
BANK
LIMITED

NIWAGAB
A
ARTHUR
BRIGHT

Mediation
hearing

Court
Room -
Commerci
al Division

3.   01:00 PM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0995-2025

Mediation
Cause

DIGNITY
GOLD
LLC

JAILES
BAHATI

Mediation
hearing

Court
Room -
Commerci
al Division

4.   02:00 PM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0348-2025

Mediation
Cause

DEI
INDUSTRI
ES
INTERNA
TIONAL
LTD

DR.MATH
IAS
MAGOOL
A

Mediation
hearing

Court
Room -
Commerci
al Division

5.   03:00 PM
HCT-00-
CC-ME-
0475-2025

Mediation
Cause

VRL
LOGISTIC
S LTD

CASEMEN
T AFRICA
LIMITED

Mediation
hearing

Court
Room -
Commerci
al Division

THURSDAY, 15-
JAN-2026

Hon. Lady Justice
Patricia Kahigi
Asiimwe
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Case
Number

Case
Category
Name

Main Party
1 Name

Main Party
2 Name Claim

Court
Sitting
Type
Name

Room
Name

1.   05:00 PM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2430-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

Yvonne
Properties
Ltd &
another

Daudi
Kiwutta
Kizito

1- The Objector/ Applicants
immovable property to wit
usufructs with duly
completed residential
finished houses be released
from attachement
2- The Objector/Applicants
residential houses are not
liable for attachement
3- The land described as
usufructs should be
investigated by court
4- Execution by way of
attchement be stayed
5- Costs of this application
be provided for

Ruling

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

2.   05:00 PM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
2188-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

Kiziito
Edith
Nantumbwe

Yvonne
Properties
Ltd

Ruling

Chambers
2.42 -
Commerci
al Division

FRIDAY, 16-JAN-
2026

Hon. Lady Justice
Patience
Tumusiime
Rubagumya

1.   09:00 AM
HCT-00-
CC-MA-
0748-2025

Miscellaneo
us
Application

CENTINA
RY
RURAL
DEVELOP
MENT
BANK
LTD

BWAYO
MATHEW

Applicant to be allowed to
adduce additional evidence Ruling

Court
Room 5 -
Commerci
al Division
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